
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

No. 

139A 

34 

810 

43 

19 

30 

60 

71 

2 

9 

Name 

Donnie Cluck 

Thomas Schluter 

Skip Duplissey 

Burt Williams 

Louis Gladfelter 

Michael Kopecky 

Stefan Schluter 

Wes Wigginton 

Diego Iturbe 

John Stephens 

Class 

BS-C 

CP 

CP 

CP 

BS 

DP 

DP 

CP 

DP 

CP 

Color 

Yellow 

Tangerine 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Yellow 

Yellow and Blue 

Tangerine 

Green 

Silver 

Red/Silver 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Diff  

3.487 

3.681 

10.118 

10.612 

11.442 

29.844 

31.589 

1:42.228 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:43.448 

20:46.935 

20:47.129 

20:53.566 

20:54.060 

20:54.890 

21:13.292 

21:15.037 

22:25.676 

13:49.392 

Best Tm 

2:15.046 

2:17.540 

2:17.096 

2:18.038 

2:17.831 

2:17.877 

2:18.343 

2:20.164 

2:26.091 

2:16.671 

Nat/State 

San Antonio TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Tulsa OK 

Little Rock AR 

League City TX 

Boerne TX 

Austin TX 

San Antonio TX 

Southlake TX 

Sponsor 

Love racing 

Be ckw ith  E le c tro n ic  En gin e erin g Co.  

Be ckw ith  E le c tro n ic  En gin e erin g Co.  

W.O.W. Motorsports 
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Chief  Stewawrd - Cathy Barnard 

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead / Chief  Instructor- Berekley Merrill 

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief  of  T&S - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Bailes Memorial Races and School 

Group 7 

Race 3 

Race started at 10:23:27 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2021 09:55 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing - Final Results


